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City of
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used items and the preparation and sorting of accepted recyclable items at our depots.
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FEBRUARY 2025
RECYCLING

Do your part! Reduce waste, reuse items or donate gently
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Reduce, reuse and recycle!

REDUCE

RECYCLE

Choose items using less packaging as well as items that are
packaged using recyclable materials reducing the amount of
waste.

You have an item that is broken such as a shovel handle.
Rather than buying a new shovel, replace the handle and reuse
the shovel rather than throwing the entire item away and
buying new. Or maybe you are upgrading your lawn mower or
bicycle. Donate your old one that is still in operating order and
may just need a some minor repairs. Someone else may be
blessed with your donated older item as their new treasured
item.

After you have reduced waste and tried to donate or reuse
items the final option is to recycle as much as you properly can.
Some items are not recyclable as is, but with a little effort you
can find that parts are recyclable saving that much waste from
being disposed of in the landfill.

If you are not able to utilize the 3 RE’s steps: reduce, reuse and recycle process then
sometimes it is unfortunately REFUSE. You can refocus next time you seek an item on
doing things differently to better conserve our resources and save unnecessary items
from going to the landfill, which essentially costs you three times — initial purchase,
landfill costs and the cost to replace with new.

Please contact us with questions, suggestions and ideas. We are here to help!



Public Works Department — 541-938-8270, 8272 or 8274 www.mfcity.com

Do you have old items you
no longer need or are
replacing yet the old ones
may have some life left in
them for reuse?

REUSE — Donate them if they
still work. Sometimes people

Please only recycle items that are recyclable. Contamination and non-acceptable items end
up costing you more! Why pay to “recycle” them and then for them to be collected a
second time to be thrown away? Save yourself time and money and do it right the first
time!

Yes! Please recycle! Sorry, these are not recyclable.

Greeting Cards — paper only, no
glitter, or plastic

Greeting cards — animated,
with glitter, plastic or
embellishments

Wrapping Paper — glitter &
metallic, ribbons & bows
Cellophane paper

Bubble wrap

Balloons

Candy boxes & wrappers

Wrapping Paper — no glitter, non-
metallic

Gift bags (paper)

Cardboard boxes

Tissue Paper

HOLIDAY REFUSE & RECYCLING DEPOT SCHEDULE — 2025

**ATTENTION WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY REFUSE CUSTOMERS**
THANKSGIVING AND CHRISTMAS EVE OBSERVED DATES WILL RESULT IN COLLECTION BEING ONE DAY SOONER THAN YOUR REGULAR COLLECTION DAY.
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 HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED PICK UP DATE IW |
5 LCLOSURES  _ __ _
JANUARY 25 New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1% Thursday, January 2™ : Wednesday, January 1 :
Martin Luther King Day Monday, lanuary 20 Tuesday, January 21 1 Monday, January 20™ 1
1 1
FEBRUARY President’s Day Monday, February 175 Tuesday, February 18% | Monday, February 17 |
MAY Memorial Day Monday, May 26% Tuesday, May 27" I Monday, May 26™ 1
|| |
JUNE Juneteenth Thursday, June 19% Friday, June 20 : Thursday, June 19t :
JULY Independence Day Friday, July 4th Monday, July 7t Friday, July 4" thru I
. Monday, July 7% 3
SEPTEMBER Labor Day Monday, September 1% Tuesday, September 2™ I Saturday, August 30% thru I
, Monday, September 1% X
Veteran's Day Tuesday, November 11™ Wednesday, November 12™ | Tuesday, November 11™ |
NOVEMBER Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27" WEDNESDAY, November 26" | Thursday, November 27t
Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 28 Monday, December 15 | thru Monday, December 1 day'
Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24*" | TUESDAY, December 23™ 1 Wednesday, December 24t 1 ) ) |
DECEMBER Christmas Day Thursday, December 25% Friday, December 26" | Thursday, December 25 | Can’t hau' It Ca” usl We
: L o T = a
JANUARY 26 New Year's Day Thursday, January 1% i Friday, January 2™ | Thursday, January 1% | can help prOVIde you Wlth
other recycling options.
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